
Judge's Signatures

Gold Country Classic 2016 - Women
Meet Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 10:16:15 AM

Women / 8 / ALL AGES
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caley King803
CSC - Great Oaks

8.650 9.400 8.2009.550 35.800
1 1 1 12 1 

1 

Breanna Corral809
North Bay

8.450 9.000 9.2008.675 35.325
3 3 9T 5 2 

2 

Victoria Cannaday811
North Bay

7.575 9.125 9.2509.050 35.000
12 2 2 3T 3 

3 

Eleanor Wyly810
North Bay

7.950 8.425 9.3508.700 34.425
8 5 5T 2 4 

4 

Adrienne Gardner808
North Bay

7.650 8.925 8.8009.025 34.400
11 4 3 11 5 

5 

Jackie Rodriquez806
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 7.650 9.4008.875 34.325
4 11 4 1 6 

6 

Emily Gringorten804
CSC - Great Oaks

8.500 8.300 9.1258.025 33.950
2 6 13 6 7 

7 

Emily Esteban802
Auburn

7.875 7.975 9.2508.700 33.800
9 10 5T 3T 8 

8 

Anya Wu807
Gymtowne

8.050 8.225 8.9008.600 33.775
6T 7 11T 9 9 

9 

Cassie English813
Tumbleweeds

7.725 8.175 8.9258.675 33.500
10 8 9T 8 10 

10 

Allyson Osborn801
Auburn

8.350 6.925 9.0258.600 32.900
5 14 11T 7 11 

11 

Annie Rus805
Cal-Star

7.325 8.000 8.8258.700 32.850
13 9 5T 10 12 

12 

Ariel Andrada814
United

8.050 7.075 8.1507.450 30.725
6T 13 14 13 13 

13 

Ainsley Lau812
Tumbleweeds

0.000 7.500 0.0008.700 16.200
14 12 5T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / ALL AGES
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Scafani902
Cal-Star

8.500 9.225 9.1258.450 35.300
4 1 4 2 1 

1 

Ysabell Myhres904
Gymtowne

8.650 8.325 9.2759.000 35.250
1 3 1 1 2 

2 

Kamryn Towns907
North Bay

8.550 7.975 8.4008.600 33.525
3 6T 2T 5 3 

3 

Amaria Bradley905
North Bay

8.600 8.075 8.7508.050 33.475
2 4 5 3 4 

4 

Kelsey Ghiringhelli908
North Bay

8.275 8.025 8.3007.550 32.150
5 5 6 6 5 

5 

Rachelle Zarate901
CYC

8.250 0.000 8.5007.400 24.150
6 8T 7 4 6 

6 

Madelyn Eugenio909
North Bay

0.000 7.975 0.0008.600 16.575
8T 6T 2T 7T 7 

7 

Heather Finger906
North Bay

7.700 0.000 0.0007.350 15.050
7 8T 8 7T 8 

8 

Julia Bellamy903
Gymtowne

0.000 8.575 0.0000.000 8.575
8T 2 9 7T 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / All
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Nelson1001
Gymtowne

8.675 9.250 8.6509.350 35.925
4 1 1 4 1 

1 

Chelsey Andrada1003
North Bay

8.900 7.825 9.2509.000 34.975
2 4 2 1 2 

2 

Angelica Maligat1002
North Bay

8.850 8.075 9.0508.925 34.900
3 3 3 2 3 

3 

Leila Walton1004
North Bay

9.025 8.850 8.9007.250 34.025
1 2 4 3 4 

4 
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Women / All Levels / ALL AGES
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 North Bay * 108.750 26.775 27.050 27.075 27.850
11 1 1

1004 Leila Walton 9.025
1003 Chelsey Andrada 8.900 9.2509.000
1002 Angelica Maligat 8.850
811 Victoria Cannaday 9.125 9.2509.050
809 Breanna Corral 9.000
808 Adrienne Gardner 8.925 9.025
810 Eleanor Wyly 9.350

2 Gymtowne * 105.300 25.375 26.150 26.950 26.825
22 2 2

1001 Kate Nelson 8.675 9.250 8.6509.350
904 Ysabell Myhres 8.650 8.325 9.2759.000
807 Anya Wu 8.050 8.9008.600
903 Julia Bellamy 8.575
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